
 		  2025/2026 DOCKAGE RATES
The below pricing does not apply for commercial or charter vessels. Please call for pricing. 

Peak Season Rates April 1, 2025 - October 31, 2025

VESSEL SIZE DAILY WEEKLY

0 - 50 ft. $8.50 per foot $45.00 per foot

51 - 70 ft. $10.00 per foot $50.00 per foot

71 - 90 ft. $10.60 per foot $65.00 per foot

91-150 ft. $14.50 per foot $89.00 per foot

151 ft. and over $17.50 per foot $94.00 per foot

Seasonal dockage is available, please call for pricing. Note a minimum of seven months is required for seasonal dockage.

Off-Peak Season Rates November 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026

VESSEL SIZE DAILY WEEKLY

0 - 50 ft. $6.00 per foot $25.00 per foot

51 - 70 ft. $8.00 per foot $30.00 per foot

71 - 90 ft. $9.00 per foot $35.00 per foot

91-150 ft. $10.50 per foot $55.00 per foot

151 ft. and over $11.50 per foot $65.00 per foot

During Off-Peak Season water, de-ice/bubblers, dockhand service, security, snow/ice removal, and pump-out are not available.

Electric Rates 30/50/100 Amp / 220 Service

VESSEL SIZE DAILY RATE

0 - 35 ft. $30

36 - 45 ft. $40

46 - 75 ft. $50

75 - 99 ft. $100

100 - 125 ft. $125

126 - 250 ft. $150

Metered electric may be available for extended stays.

Dock and Dine / PUDOs 25ft Minimum

TYPE OF USE RATE

Dock and Dine 
Maximum 4-hour stay $5 per foot

Touch and Go $1 per foot

PUDOs (Charter vessels) $22 per foot
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Terms and Conditions
•	 A 50% deposit is required to secure all reservations.

•	 Final payment is due upon arrival. If payment is not received in full upon arrival (1) the 
deposit and all payments shall be forfeited and (2) the reservation shall be revoked and 
become null in void. Failure to meet payment obligations will result in the full and complete 
balance becoming due immediately with finance changes accruing as applicable.

•	 If Vessel fails to pay any amount within three (3) days after notice has been given from 
Chelsea Piers Marina that the same is due, the delinquent amount shall bear interest from 
the date initially due at a rate equal to lesser of one and half percent (1.5%) per month or 
maximum permitted by law. In the event that Vessel fails to pay any amount due hereunder, 
Vessel agrees to pay Chelsea Piers Marina all costs associated with the collection of such 
amounts, including, with limitations, actual attorney’s fees, cost, and expenses. 

•	 The dockage day starts at 1:00pm. Checkout time is 11:00am the following day. Any vessel 
occupying a slip after 11:00am will be charged dockage for that night. Late departures can 
be arranged upon request with the Marina Manager. 

•	 Catamarans are 1.5x prevailing rate and trimarans are 2x rate 

Cancellation Policy
Reservations cancelled:

•	 60 days or more prior to arrival shall receive a refund, less 5% of initial deposit. 
•	 59 to 14 days prior to arrival shall receive 75% refund of initial deposit
•	 13 to 8 days prior to arrival shall receive 50% refund of initial deposit 
•	 7 days of arrival will receive no refund. 

Notice of early departure must be given 7 days prior to amended departure or full dockage 
fees will apply. 

Chelsea Piers Marina reserves the right to change rates without notice. 


